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State Flscal Year District

Reagsessed Distriot Re valued Disfriot District # 4
APPORTIONMIENT OF LEVIES AND RATES '
L Hogota s 2013
LEVIES:

COUNTY LEV . $1,599,333.12

COUNTY OPE | SPACE LEVY g $17,704.73 =

MUNIGIPAL O1'EN SPACE LEVY

DISTRICT SCt OO, LEVY $13,897 504.00

Local School Liwy

Regional Schox | Levy

TOTAL 8CHOC L LEVY $13,897.504.00

LIBRARY LEV™’ $265,627.00

MUNICIPAL LE vy - $6,945,913.00

TOTALLEVIES TO BE RAISEDR

RATES:

COUNTY
COUNTY OPEP SPACE
MUNICIPAL OF =N SPACEH

District Sehool 2.16¢
Local Schoal 0,000
Regional Schoo 0,200
TOTAL SCHOQ .
LIBRARY
MUNICGIPAL
TOTALTAX RAE
Wi L RAISE
SUIPLUS

NET VALUATION
EQUALIZED COUNTY VALUATION

STATE AID
STATEMENT OF STA "E AID RATE

* Levy based on Equalized | sounty Evaluation

$22,716,171.85

0.249
0.003

2.160

0.039

1.080

3531
$22.721,006.91
$4,835.06

643472300

711,789,328

2
7,411,381,10
1.162




